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FOR Union County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

-"-15__,
1 R=e~v=is=ed~_SHEET NO. __ ,__ ___ _ 

Union County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO·--=------
(Name of Utility) 

~O~ri_gi_n_al ___ SHEET NO., _ __:. ____ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

518 Inch Meter 

3/4 Inch Meter 

1 Inch Meter 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

First 5, 000 gallons 
Next 5, 000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

$12.21 Minimum Bill 
6.10 per 1,000 gallons 
5.70 per 1,000 gallons 
5.35 per 1,000 gallons 
5.05 per 1,000 gallons 
4.65 per 1,000 gallons 
4.25 per 1,000 gallons 
3.85 per 1,000 gallons 
3.45 per 1,000 gallons 

$30.50 Minimum Bill 
5.70 per 1,000 gallons 
5.35 per 1,000 gallons 
5.05 per 1,000 gallons 
4.65 per 1,000 gallons 
4.25 per 1,000 gallons 
3.85 per 1,000 gallons 
3.45 per 1,000 gallons 

First 10,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

$59.00 Minimum Bill 

CANCELLED 
I 

JAN O 1 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______ ~Fe=b=ru=ary,_,_,,1=3.~2=01~4 _____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

5.35 per 1,000 gallons 
5.05 per 1,000 gallons 
4.65 per 1,000 gallons 
4.25 per 1,000 gallons 
3.85 per 1,000 gallons 
3.45 per 1,000 gallons 

KENTUCKY 

(I) 

DATE EFFECTIVE _____ ~Ja=nu=ary..__.l~. ~20~1~4 _____ _ PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
~ »'nth I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY---"~~.-..q.¢. ... d~"'--+d:Lt."d-~-':'~,..,'"-=h---.._..· ______ _ 
z,{Signature of Officer) 

TITLE. __________ C=h=a=inn=a=n~------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMl'vtISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2014-00010 DATED February 3. 2014 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2014 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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FOR Union County. Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

=O=ri=gi=na=I ___ .SHEET N0. __ 1:..:.·~1 ___ _ 

Union County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

11/z Inch Meter 

2 Inch Meter 

21/z Inch Meter 

3 Inch Meter 

First 25,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

First 50,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

First 75,000 gallons 
Next 25,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

First 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______ ~Fe=b._.ru=ary......_,,1=3.-=2=01 ...... 4 _____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DA TE EFFECTIVE. _____ --"-'Jan=uary=-'1,_,_. =20""'1_,_4 _____ _ 

~ ;;;; °'"I Yo~ 
ISSUED BY , ~et!> 4 / .w ('.fud -

(Signature of 1cer) 

TITLE __________ C=h=a=inn=an='--------

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JN CASE NO. 2014-00010 DATED February 3. 2014 

$139.25 Minimum Bill 
5.05 per 1,000 gallons 
4.65 per 1,000 gallons 
4.25 per 1,000 gallons 
3.85 per 1,000 gallons 
3.45 per 1,000 gallons 

$265.50 Minimum Bill 
4.65 per 1,000 gallons 
4.25 per 1,000 gallons 
3.85 per 1,000 gallons 
3.45 per 1,000 gallons 

$381.74 Minimum Bill 
4.65 per 1,000 gallons 
4.25 per 1,000 gallons 
3.85 per 1,000 gallons 
3.45 per 1,000 gallons 

$497.99 Minimum Bill 
4.25 per 1,000 gallons 
3.85 per 1,000 gallons 
3.45 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

JAN 0 1 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

KENTUCKY 

(I) 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2014 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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FOR Union County, Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

-=O=ri=gi=na=l ___ SHEETN0. __ ~1=.2 ____ _ 

Union County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. _____ _ 
(Name of Utility) 

______ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

4 Inch Meter 

6 Inch Meter 

First 200,000 gallons 
Next 100,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

First 300,000 gallons 
Over 300,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE. ______ _.F_,,e=bru=arv=.i.._,_,l3=·-=-20""1._.4 _____ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATEEFFECTIVE _____ ---"J=an=u=ary'-'-'"l~.2=0~14.,__ _____ ~ £ ~nth/Date/Year 
ISSUED BY ~ .ad ~' 

' '(Sfg~cer) 

TITLE __________ _,C=h=ai=rm=a=n'---------

BY AUTIIORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2014-00010 DATED Februarv3. 2014 

$922.98 Minimum Bill (I) 
3.85 per 1,000 gallons 
3.45 per 1,000 gallons 

$1,307.97 Minimum Bill 
3.45 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

JAN 0 1 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/1/2014 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


